lIl Prueba Copa FEMECV Escalada Bloque 2017 - FEM ABS

Bunyol, 28/10/2017

Final - Clasificacion

Posicién Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre

001
002
003
004
005

0045
0041
0018
0081
0077

Vidal Miguel , Cristina
Carpio Martinez , Sara
Zahonero Cervero , Ines
Povedano Revilla , Alba
Gomez Sanchez , Almudena
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Federacion
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Resultado

00.00.03.03
00.00.01.01
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.00
00.00.00.01



